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1 1ae8d9 SOMRAJ MALLIK OBC-B English 94 Geography 95 Economics 92 Computer Application90 Sociology 85 Bengali 79 456 91.33

2 85e51a BIPLAB SAHA General English 90 Bengali 82 Geography 86 Economics 90 Computer Application87 History 86 439 88.17

3 1bf26c SUJOY SENGUPTA General English 85 Geography 90 Economics 91 Computer Application87 Bengali 80 Sociology 80 433 87.33

4 64f5a7 SHOVAN DEY General English 77 Bengali 90 Geography 90 Economics 88 Computer Application82 Mathematics30 427 85.83

5 aae207 Debabrata Das General English 82 Bengali 81 Pol Science 85 Geography 86 Economics 88 Computer Application80 422 85.00

6 1a3d49 KUSHAL DAS General English 88 Bengali 80 Geography 86 Economics 81 Computer Application85 Sociology 70 420 83.50

7 a1cfeb ABHRADUT DUTTA General English 85 Bengali 80 Geography 80 Economics 87 Pol Science 71 Computer Application80 412 83.17

8 30fd36 Abhisek Halder SC English 84 Bengali 80 Economics 86 Computer Application91 Philosophy 71 Geography 67 412 83.00

9 b1fe7e Abhisek Halder SC English 84 Bengali 80 Economics 86 Computer Application91 Sociology 71 Geography 67 412 83.00

10 f8cb36 AGNIK CHOWDHURY SC English 80 Bengali 76 Economics 84 Geography 78 Philosophy 94 History 63 412 82.67

11 404993 BIPLAB GHOSH OBC-B English 80 Bengali 74 Geography 85 Economics 85 Sociology 82 Computer Application78 410 82.50

12 dee5c4 SUMAN SARKAR General English 83 Bengali 62 Geography 81 Computer Application91 Economics 87 Sociology 64 406 82.17

13 9cc139 SHIBAM MAHATA General English 74 Bengali 84 Economics 81 Geography 83 Pol Science 85 Mathematics31 407 81.33

14 f95611 GUPCHAND CHOUDHURYSC English 67 Bengali 87 Economics 77 Geography 84 Philosophy 95 History 44 410 81.17

15 866086 JEET SAHA General English 86 Bengali 76 Computer Application72 Geography 83 Economics 84 Mathematics44 401 80.83

16 335e66 RAJESH CHANDRA ROY SC English 74 Bengali 83 Geography 75 Philosophy 97 Computer Application72 Economics 77 406 80.50

17 ca4d53 IRFAN KHAN General English 84 Bengali 67 Economics 81 Geography 78 Philosophy 90 History 52 400 80.17

18 5b0880 DOLY BAHALIA SC English 68 Bengali 71 Education 90 Economics 83 Computer Application80 Geography 76 397 80.00

19 923714 SUDIP KUMAR JHA General English 82 Bengali 72 Economics 80 Geography 70 Philosophy 90 Mathematics22 394 79.00

20 9aec57 ARIJIT KUNDU General English 84 Bengali 62 Geography 80 Computer Application87 Economics 80 Sociology 61 393 78.83

21 f35140 SWAGATA DAS General English 70 Bengali 75 Economics 84 Education 74 Geography 83 Mathematics40 386 78.33

22 7857bb NUR ISLAM General English 77 Bengali 84 Economics 80 Geography 61 Philosophy 88 History 55 390 78.33



23 ddcbef MEGHNATH MANDAL SC English 70 Bengali 86 Economics 81 Education 71 Geography 80 History 60 388 78.17

24 52ead5 RAJESH SHOW General English 60 Bengali 74 Accountancy 94 Economics 83 Business Organization74 Computer Application71 385 78.00

25 d0ccc5 SUBARNA ROY General English 80 Bengali 71 Economics 82 Education 81 Geography 70 Computer Application62 384 77.67

26 8c8764 DIPAYAN GHOSH General English 77 Bengali 73 Geography 78 Economics 80 Philosophy 75 Computer Application73 383 77.17

27 aedfe0 RATU DAS SC English 72 Bengali 71 Accountancy 75 Business Organization76 Economics 83 Mathematics31 377 76.67

28 3189d4 NAGMA SULTANA General English 70 Bengali 80 Economics 80 Education 60 Geography 80 Pol Science 60 370 75.00

29 6967cd NEHA YASHMIN General English 77 Hindi 93 Business Studies74 Accountancy 64 Economics 70 0 378 74.67

30 d6f65d NEHA YASHMIN General English 77 Hindi 93 Business Studies74 Accountancy 64 Economics 70 0 378 74.67

31 766308 GOSHAIDAS ROY OBC-B English 85 Bengali 83 Chemistry 72 Mathematics 60 Physics 60 Biology 85 385 74.17

32 8b8e86 SANATAN BASAK General English 54 Bengali 81 Economics 70 Geography 80 Philosophy 88 Pol Science 52 373 73.83

33 1ca459 SAYAN PRASAD CHAKRABORTYGeneral English 78 Bengali 71 Computer Application73 Economics 72 Geography 75 Mathematics34 369 73.50

34 8aa332 SWARNALI BASAK General English 69 Bengali 74 Geography 80 Sociology 78 Economics 69 0 370 73.17

35 340921 SUBHOJIT NANDI General English 70 Bengali 78 Economics 71 Geography 80 History 67 Education 60 366 72.83

36 6fc6d6 MD ASLAM MIA OBC-A English 82 Bengali 68 Geography 65 Philosophy 86 Pol Science 84 Economics 52 385 72.83

37 22b699 RITWIK GUPTA General English 68 Economics 85 Geography 68 Computer Application65 Bengali 64 Mathematics40 350 72.50

38 793a8c MRITUNJOY SINGHA General English 75 Bengali 61 Economics 77 Geography 74 History 70 Computer Application62 358 72.50

39 95affb SAYAN ROY General English 68 Bengali 80 Economics 74 Geography 71 Philosophy 68 Computer Application63 361 72.50

40 54b416 MEDHA MAJUMDER General English 77 Bengali 68 Computer Application82 Education 77 Economics 64 Geography 44 368 72.00

41 b905ad PARIMAL MANDAL General English 75 Bengali 85 Education 70 Geography 71 History 45 Economics 65 366 71.83

42 82e556 SUBHAM SARKAR SC English 60 Bengali 67 Computer Application65 Geography 84 Philosophy 55 Economics 77 353 71.67

43 86008c SUCHETA ROY General English 81 Bengali 67 Computer Application66 Economics 73 Education 68 Mathematics23 355 71.33

44 4e2177 DIPAYAN ROY CHOUDHURYGeneral English 80 Bengali 60 Economics 73 Geography 67 History 54 Environmental Science74 354 71.17

45 8af598 AYAN ROY CHOUDHURYGeneral English 70 Bengali 63 Geography 67 Economics 80 Environmental Science66 History 44 346 71.00

46 9dab3e SHARMISTHA SWARNAKAROBC-B English 92 Physics 71 Biology 71 Mathematics 74 Chemistry 63 0 371 70.46

47 29522c NILIMA SOREN ST English 65 Bengali 67 Geography 70 Economics 71 Education 77 Computer Application47 350 70.17

48 b7cbc2 DOYEL SAHA SC English 71 Bengali 67 Geography 54 Education 70 Economics 68 Computer Application74 350 69.67

49 937d97 TAPAN PAUL General English 62 Bengali 68 Economics 65 Geography 80 Pol Science 78 0 353 69.67

50 98e432 MD AZIZUR RAHMAN OBC-A English 77 Bengali 61 Economics 64 Geography 64 Philosophy 84 History 60 350 69.00

51 368f94 SABINA EYASMIN OBC-A English 81 Bengali 82 Pol Science 88 Geography 77 History 82 Philosophy 55 410 68.33

52 d67e7c JAYANTI DUTTA General English 60 Bengali 68 Chemistry 60 Mathematics 66 Physics 72 Biology 77 343 68.17

53 971ce9 PRASANJIT MANDAL OBC-B English 78 Bengali 77 Computer Application80 Geography 88 Sanskrit 86 Sociology 60 409 68.17

54 225e4d ASHIM MANDAL General English 47 Bengali 60 Economics 74 Geography 56 Philosophy 86 Education 65 332 67.67



55 bf3212 PRAKASH MANDAL SC English 61 Bengali 64 Education 67 Geography 51 Philosophy 88 Economics 63 343 67.67

56 d62c2d ASIT BARMAN SC English 58 Bengali 58 Economics 64 Geography 78 Philosophy 82 0 340 67.33

57 350c50 LOB MANDAL SC English 66 Bengali 64 Economics 62 Geography 65 Pol Science 83 History 60 340 67.00

58 d61fbf SOUVIK BASAK OBC-A English 66 Bengali 44 Computer Application61 Geography 62 Economics 83 Mathematics38 316 66.50

59 c6cbc5 MD SAKIL AKHTAR General English 65 Bengali 72 Economics 63 Geography 60 Philosophy 73 History 58 333 66.00

60 9b9381 PAMPU MANDAL General English 42 Bengali 64 Education 45 Geography 51 Philosophy 90 Economics 73 320 65.50

61 e80d8e DEBANJANA RAHA General English 77 Accountancy66 Economics 68 Mathematics 48 Business Studies65 0 324 65.33

62 97d482 Gopal Das SC English 62 Bengali 58 Physics 76 Chemistry 62 Mathematics 60 Biology 70 330 65.00

63 2aa56f SUYETA GUPTA General English 63 Bengali 65 Economics 67 Education 52 Pol Science 70 History 48 317 64.00

64 864ec1 ABDUL MANNAN General English 68 Bengali 74 Biology 77 Chemistry 55 Physics 50 Mathematics55 329 64.00

65 d11b74 ABDUL MANNAN General English 68 Bengali 74 Biology 77 Chemistry 55 Physics 50 Mathematics55 329 64.00

66 40cf19 PIJUSH SARKAR General English 60 Bengali 75 Economics 54 Education 75 Geography 60 Pol Science 60 330 64.00

67 fe78fc SANJOY ROY SC English 47 Bengali 66 Economics 70 Geography 90 Philosophy 60 0 333 63.81

68 0e5eb9 BIPLAB DAS SC English 75 Bengali 81 Chemistry 47 Mathematics 58 Physics 50 Biology 60 324 63.67

69 4ccd3b PROBIR PAUL General English 58 Bengali 62 Economics 63 History 55 Pol Science 80 0 318 63.50

70 1c2b19 FIROJ KHAN OBC-A English 55 Bengali 60 Education 54 Economics 60 Geography 70 Philosophy 74 319 63.17

71 a5a0ec PAYEL HALDER SC English 62 Physics 68 Chemistry 76 Business Economics71 Computer Application70.67 Mathematics45 347 62.86

72 2861ab Arkaprava Goswami General English 70 Bengali 84 Physics 60 Biology 58 Chemistry 52 Mathematics52 324 62.67

73 fff8db SHEFALI MANDAL General English 47 Bengali 62 Education 53 Geography 60 Philosophy 76 Economics 64 309 62.17

74 be8f5b TANMAY DUTTA General English 70 Bengali 54 Economics 63 Geography 63 Computer Application60 Pol Science 48 310 62.17

75 9457a1 Bidisha Mandal General English 60 Bengali 68 Economics 61 Education 48 History 50 Pol Science 70 309 61.67

76 f59d37 SAKTI MANDAL General English 60 Bengali 64 Economics 50 Philosophy 73 Pol Science 65 History 57 319 61.50

77 e15898 SK RUMAN AHMED General English 66 Bengali 78 Chemistry 73 Mathematics 58 Physics 64 Biology 70 351 61.35

78 7094e6 SWARNIL  BAGCHI SC English 60 Bengali 64 Economics 58 Education 54 Philosophy 70 Pol Science 57 309 61.17

79 13a9a4 SERAJ UDDIN SK General English 55 Bengali 71 Economics 66 Education 52 History 50 Geography 52 296 60.33

80 16aa3a animesh sarkar General English 46 Bengali 48 Economics 53 Education 74 Geography 60 Philosophy 76 309 60.33

81 f834a9 SK ASAN AHMED General English 75 Bengali 74 Chemistry 70 Mathematics 47 Physics 60 Biology 73 352 59.85

82 4506e1 AREEMA CHATTERJEE General English 74 Bengali 72 Economics 55 Commercial Law52 Accountancy 51 Mathematics48 304 59.83

83 502af0 RANJAN MANDAL General English 37 Bengali 76 Geography 80 Philosophy 90 Sanskrit 90 Sociology 45 373 59.06

84 ec679c SAMIUL ALAM General English 57 Computer Application58 Economics 64 Geography 60 Pol Science 50 Bengali 43 289 58.83

85 e37019 JENARUL HOQUE OBC-A English 45 Bengali 70 Education 60 Economics 50 Geography 68 Philosophy 60 303 58.83

86 1a570c KOUSTUV SAHA General English 90 Bengali 73 Chemistry 43 Mathematics 42 Physics 46 Biology 52 304 57.67



87 3e0cb4 BAPAN MANDAL SC English 65 Bengali 66 Computer Application90 Geography 68 Sanskrit 75 Philosophy 40 364 57.63

88 2eaf32 SAYANI SARKAR SC English 53 Bengali 60 Education 43 Geography 60 Music 60 Economics 56 289 57.50

89 5929da SAYEKA BANU General English 48 Bengali 62 Economics 56 Education 50 Pol Science 73 0 289 57.50

90 49e8a8 SYED REHAN ALI General English 76 Bengali 66 Geography 46 History 47 Pol Science 51 Economics 52 292 57.33

91 eb79a9 AZIZ HOSSAIN  General English 62 Pol Science 80 Bengali 74 Philosophy 64 History 60 0 340 56.67

92 1f1b60 NURUL HODA (MIA) OBC-A English 56 Bengali 56 Economics 52 Philosophy 58 Pol Science 50 History 57 279 55.17

93 d8c0c9 BASUDEB BARMAN SC English 54 Bengali 54 Geography 39 History 42 Philosophy 73 Economics 51 274 54.17

94 78c6c2 MD SABUL ALAM General English 71 Bengali 60 Education 65 Pol Science 68 Sanskrit 60 History 48 324 54.00

95 1d9264 MUKTARUJAMAN General English 51 Bengali 58 Philosophy 65 Pol Science 62 History 43 Economics 43 279 53.67

96 940f62 MD ZAMIL AKTER OBC-A English 66 Bengali 80 Chemistry 43 Physics 43 Mathematics 24 65 297 53.50

97 d61769 MD TARIKUZZAMAN General English 48 Bengali 46 Economics 54 History 51 Pol Science 44 Philosophy 67 266 53.33

98 122b51 koushik adhikary SC English 56 Bengali 52 Economics 42 Philosophy 58 Pol Science 65 History 47 278 53.33

99 6df40f NISANTA SARKAR SC English 50 Bengali 57 Accountancy 44 Business Studies57 Economics 50 Computer Application52 266 52.67

100 d986d3 tinku mandal SC English 64 Bengali 56 History 56 Philosophy 75 Pol Science 64 0 315 52.50

101 7192af TAPAS MAHATO General English 41 Bengali 51 Economics 57 Philosophy 54 Pol Science 54 0 257 52.33

102 c22dc1 HARINARAYAN MANDALSC English 54 Bengali 56 History 66 Philosophy 57 Economics 57 Pol Science 56 290 52.05

103 f982a9 SUBHAM MAHATO General English 56 Bengali 41 Economics 50 Education 48 Philosophy 52 Computer Application46 252 50.33

104 106f2a ABDUR RAFIQUE OBC-A English 44 Bengali 35 Geography 67 Philosophy 65 Economics 46 Pol Science 40 262 48.77

105 c01147 KOYEL CHOWDHURY SC English 56 Bengali 46 History 41 Pol Science 61 Sociology 46 Economics 41 250 48.50

106 3e45af MISTARUL MIA OBC-A English 42 Bengali 42 Philosophy 66 Pol Science 51 Statistics 73 History 54 286 47.67

107 c5c13f UTPAL RAJBANSHI SC English 54 Accountancy61 Business Studies60 Costing and Taxation53 Computer Application57 Bengali 52 285 47.50

108 f28da7 PITU MANDAL SC English 60 Bengali 60 Education 71 Pol Science 63 Philosophy 62 History 37 316 47.40

109 08ba34 AMIT RAJAK SC English 57 Bengali 46 Eco. Geography43 History 51 Pol Science 48 Economics 34 245 46.50

110 ee80ba SHYAM MANDAL SC English 43 Bengali 54 Economics 40 Geography 70 Sanskrit 48 Pol Science 52 267 46.05

111 b93b74 SUJOY CHOWDHURY General English 50 Bengali 46 Sanskrit 65 Geography 62 Pol Science 35 Economics 32 258 45.92
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1 30fd36 Abhisek Halder SC English 84 Bengali 80 Economics 86 Computer Application91 Philosophy 71 Geography 67 412 83.00



2 b1fe7e Abhisek Halder SC English 84 Bengali 80 Economics 86 Computer Application91 Sociology 71 Geography 67 412 83.00

3 f8cb36 AGNIK CHOWDHURY SC English 80 Bengali 76 Economics 84 Geography 78 Philosophy 94 History 63 412 82.67

4 f95611 GUPCHAND CHOUDHURYSC English 67 Bengali 87 Economics 77 Geography 84 Philosophy 95 History 44 410 81.17

5 335e66 RAJESH CHANDRA ROY SC English 74 Bengali 83 Geography 75 Philosophy 97 Computer Application72 Economics 77 406 80.50

6 5b0880 DOLY BAHALIA SC English 68 Bengali 71 Education 90 Economics 83 Computer Application80 Geography 76 397 80.00

7 ddcbef MEGHNATH MANDAL SC English 70 Bengali 86 Economics 81 Education 71 Geography 80 History 60 388 78.17

8 aedfe0 RATU DAS SC English 72 Bengali 71 Accountancy 75 Business Organization76 Economics 83 Mathematics31 377 76.67

9 82e556 SUBHAM SARKAR SC English 60 Bengali 67 Computer Application65 Geography 84 Philosophy 55 Economics 77 353 71.67

10 b7cbc2 DOYEL SAHA SC English 71 Bengali 67 Geography 54 Education 70 Economics 68 Computer Application74 350 69.67

11 bf3212 PRAKASH MANDAL SC English 61 Bengali 64 Education 67 Geography 51 Philosophy 88 Economics 63 343 67.67

12 d62c2d ASIT BARMAN SC English 58 Bengali 58 Economics 64 Geography 78 Philosophy 82 0 340 67.33

13 350c50 LOB MANDAL SC English 66 Bengali 64 Economics 62 Geography 65 Pol Science 83 History 60 340 67.00

14 97d482 Gopal Das SC English 62 Bengali 58 Physics 76 Chemistry 62 Mathematics 60 Biology 70 330 65.00

15 fe78fc SANJOY ROY SC English 47 Bengali 66 Economics 70 Geography 90 Philosophy 60 0 333 63.81

16 0e5eb9 BIPLAB DAS SC English 75 Bengali 81 Chemistry 47 Mathematics 58 Physics 50 Biology 60 324 63.67

17 a5a0ec PAYEL HALDER SC English 62 Physics 68 Chemistry 76 Business Economics71 Computer Application70.67 Mathematics45 347 62.86

18 7094e6 SWARNIL  BAGCHI SC English 60 Bengali 64 Economics 58 Education 54 Philosophy 70 Pol Science 57 309 61.17

19 3e0cb4 BAPAN MANDAL SC English 65 Bengali 66 Computer Application90 Geography 68 Sanskrit 75 Philosophy 40 364 57.63

20 2eaf32 SAYANI SARKAR SC English 53 Bengali 60 Education 43 Geography 60 Music 60 Economics 56 289 57.50

21 d8c0c9 BASUDEB BARMAN SC English 54 Bengali 54 Geography 39 History 42 Philosophy 73 Economics 51 274 54.17

22 122b51 koushik adhikary SC English 56 Bengali 52 Economics 42 Philosophy 58 Pol Science 65 History 47 278 53.33

23 6df40f NISANTA SARKAR SC English 50 Bengali 57 Accountancy 44 Business Studies57 Economics 50 Computer Application52 266 52.67

24 d986d3 tinku mandal SC English 64 Bengali 56 History 56 Philosophy 75 Pol Science 64 0 315 52.50

25 c22dc1 HARINARAYAN MANDALSC English 54 Bengali 56 History 66 Philosophy 57 Economics 57 Pol Science 56 290 52.05

26 c01147 KOYEL CHOWDHURY SC English 56 Bengali 46 History 41 Pol Science 61 Sociology 46 Economics 41 250 48.50

27 c5c13f UTPAL RAJBANSHI SC English 54 Accountancy61 Business Studies60 Costing and Taxation53 Computer Application57 Bengali 52 285 47.50

28 f28da7 PITU MANDAL SC English 60 Bengali 60 Education 71 Pol Science 63 Philosophy 62 History 37 316 47.40

29 08ba34 AMIT RAJAK SC English 57 Bengali 46 Eco. Geography43 History 51 Pol Science 48 Economics 34 245 46.50

30 ee80ba SHYAM MANDAL SC English 43 Bengali 54 Economics 40 Geography 70 Sanskrit 48 Pol Science 52 267 46.05
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1 29522c NILIMA SOREN ST English 65 Bengali 67 Geography 70 Economics 71 Education 77 Computer Application47 350 70.17
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1 6fc6d6 MD ASLAM MIA OBC-A English 82 Bengali 68 Geography 65 Philosophy 86 Pol Science 84 Economics 52 385 72.83

2 98e432 MD AZIZUR RAHMAN OBC-A English 77 Bengali 61 Economics 64 Geography 64 Philosophy 84 History 60 350 69.00

3 368f94 SABINA EYASMIN OBC-A English 81 Bengali 82 Pol Science 88 Geography 77 History 82 Philosophy 55 410 68.33

4 d61fbf SOUVIK BASAK OBC-A English 66 Bengali 44 Computer Application61 Geography 62 Economics 83 Mathematics38 316 66.50

5 1c2b19 FIROJ KHAN OBC-A English 55 Bengali 60 Education 54 Economics 60 Geography 70 Philosophy 74 319 63.17

6 e37019 JENARUL HOQUE OBC-A English 45 Bengali 70 Education 60 Economics 50 Geography 68 Philosophy 60 303 58.83

7 1f1b60 NURUL HODA (MIA) OBC-A English 56 Bengali 56 Economics 52 Philosophy 58 Pol Science 50 History 57 279 55.17

8 940f62 MD ZAMIL AKTER OBC-A English 66 Bengali 80 Chemistry 43 Physics 43 Mathematics 24 65 297 53.50

9 106f2a ABDUR RAFIQUE OBC-A English 44 Bengali 35 Geography 67 Philosophy 65 Economics 46 Pol Science 40 262 48.77

10 3e45af MISTARUL MIA OBC-A English 42 Bengali 42 Philosophy 66 Pol Science 51 Statistics 73 History 54 286 47.67
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1 1ae8d9 SOMRAJ MALLIK OBC-B English 94 Geography 95 Economics 92 Computer Application90 Sociology 85 Bengali 79 456 91.33

2 404993 BIPLAB GHOSH OBC-B English 80 Bengali 74 Geography 85 Economics 85 Sociology 82 Computer Application78 410 82.50

3 766308 GOSHAIDAS ROY OBC-B English 85 Bengali 83 Chemistry 72 Mathematics 60 Physics 60 Biology 85 385 74.17

4 9dab3e SHARMISTHA SWARNAKAROBC-B English 92 Physics 71 Biology 71 Mathematics 74 Chemistry 63 0 371 70.46

5 971ce9 PRASANJIT MANDAL OBC-B English 78 Bengali 77 Computer Application80 Geography 88 Sanskrit 86 Sociology 60 409 68.17
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